Position

Director, Sequoia Adult Ed

Senior Administrative Assistant

English Lang Learner Navigator

Adult Basic Educ. Navigator

Health Care Navigator

Advanced Manufact. Navigator

Other Positions Held

K-12 Education Entity

Visalia Unified

Visalia Unified

Visalia Unified

Visalia Unified

Visalia Unified

Visalia Unified

Department

Sequoia Adult Ed
Consortium

Sequoia Adult Ed
Consortium

Sequoia Adult Ed
Consortium

Sequoia Adult Ed
Consortium

Sequoia Adult Ed
Consortium

Sequoia Adult Ed
Consortium

Total Wages

$156,513

$55,941

$48,344

$43,577

$43,186

$40,566

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$12,605
$19,262
$18,476
$18,011

$17,408

$17,331



