Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director, Sequoia Adult Ed		Visalia Unified	Sequoia Adult Ed Consortium	\$156,513	\$12,605
Senior Administrative Assistant		Visalia Unified	Sequoia Adult Ed Consortium	\$55,941	\$19,262
English Lang Learner Navigator		Visalia Unified	Sequoia Adult Ed Consortium	\$48,344	\$18,476
Adult Basic Educ. Navigator		Visalia Unified	Sequoia Adult Ed Consortium	\$43,577	\$18,011
Health Care Navigator		Visalia Unified	Sequoia Adult Ed Consortium	\$43,186	\$17,408
Advanced Manufact. Navigator		Visalia Unified	Sequoia Adult Ed Consortium	\$40,566	\$17,331